Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispeazand BLUEGABLES MONARCHS RAVE REVUE (2000)

Name

BLUEGABLES DRAMA CRITIC

BLUEGABLES WIZARDS RAVE REVUE

SUMMERLEA ABRAS RAZZIL DAZZLE

SUMMERLEA ABRAS SOCKS ALL THE R

SUMMERLEA MISS ILLUSIONIST

SUMMERLEAS BAYONET RAVE

Equine Registry

DoB
28-Oct-2008
19-Aug-2005
16-Sep-2013
03-Oct-2012
21-Oct-2010

14-Oct-2009

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
8884
6453

11251
10790
9720

9463

Sire

TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
OLYMPIAN ABRA CADABRA (IMP USA)
WINSOME MONARCHS SOCK IT TO EM

OLYMPIAN ABRA CADABRA (IMP USA)
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Damsire

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP USSLOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP

SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP

SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP

INDIAN PEAKS BUCK BAYONET (IMP US SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP

https:/lequineregistry.net

USA)
UsA)
UsA)
UsA)
UsA)

USA)




